UTENTE GENERICO

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF DALLA SECONDA IN POI

specialita-4°-senior

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta

1 NESTI MARTA

2 PICCHIOTTI FRANCESCA
3 DOMENICI VERONICA
4 LASPERANZA FLAVIA
5 CECCONI VIOLA

6 LUNARDI ZOE

7 CASELLI VIOLA

8 GNUDI GIULIA

9 CARIANI LAURA

10 PERNIGONI ALICE

11 BENEDETTI SARA

12 DE SANTIS ILARIA

13 CAVINATO SARA

14 AGOSTINI GRETA

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta

ZENERE LUCIA
BENEDETTI SARA
NUNZIATO IRENE
PICCHIOTTI FRANCESCA
GROTTI MARTINA
BENNI BEATRICE

o Uk WN B

Data Nascita
21/09/1990
07/07/1999
06/02/1997
05/04/2000
24/04/2001
29/08/1999
20/11/1998
07/02/1999
09/12/1998
30/06/1999
30/08/1996
14/01/1997
28/02/1999
09/10/2001

Data Nascita
20/12/1999
30/08/1996
03/03/2001
07/07/1999
21/04/1997
02/07/2001

Societa

A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE)

A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)

LIBERTAS FIORANO G.S. A.D (MODENA)

ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)

LIBERTAS FIORANO G.S. A.D (MODENA)

FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (LODI)

A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (LUCCA VERSILIA)

FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (LODI)

ARDOR PADOVA (PADOVA)

ARDOR PADOVA (PADOVA)

Societa

CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM ASD (PADOVA)
A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (LUCCA VERSILIA)
SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)

07/06/2014 12:19 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

Punti
14,000
13,900
13,850
13,800
13,700
13,600
13,550
13,450
13,250
12,800
12,550
12,450
12,350
12,150

Punti
12,500
10,750
10,400
10,050

9,850

8,750
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CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF DALLA SECONDA IN POI

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta

1 GNUDI GIULIA

2 MILETI MARTA

3 DELUCA SOFIA

4 BUCCELLENI FRANCESCA
5 BIANCHINI ANNALISA
6 MORBIDELLI ILARIA

7 COLOMBO DEBORAH
8 MEDARDI SARA

9 NUNZIATO IRENE

10 ZANABONI ARIANNA
11 LOTTI RACHELE

12 BENNI BEATRICE

13 MUNER CAROLINA

14 PACICCA ALESSANDRA
15 LANGELLA MATILDE
16 BARBONE SARA

> CORPO LIBERO 1990-1998

Pos

O d O U b WN B

[
N

Atleta

GROTTI MARTINA

NESTI MARTA
DOMENICI VERONICA
CARIANI LAURA
COLOMBO DEBORAH
MORBIDELLI ILARIA
CASELLI VIOLA

DE SANTIS ILARIA
BUCCELLENI FRANCESCA

Data Nascita
07/02/1999
14/09/2000
08/11/1999
18/12/1997
17/08/1998
23/04/1993
12/06/1995
02/01/2001
03/03/2001
18/10/2000
23/06/1999
02/07/2001
03/02/2001
13/05/1997
16/05/1998
09/01/1996

Data Nascita
21/04/1997
21/09/1990
06/02/1997
09/12/1998
12/06/1995
23/04/1993
20/11/1998
14/01/1997
18/12/1997

Societa

A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)

OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINTI)

A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA)

A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)

A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINTI)

SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)

FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (LODI)

ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)

ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)

Societa

A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE)

ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
LIBERTAS FIORANO G.S. A.D (MODENA)

POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (LODI)

A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA)

07/06/2014 12:19 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

Punti
13,200
13,100
12,950
12,600
12,300
12,050
12,000
11,550
11,400
11,350
10,700
10,650
10,550
10,450

9,800

7,100

Punti
13,45
13,1
13,1
13
12,95
12,8
12,75
12,6
12,55



14
15
16
17
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PACICCA ALESSANDRA
BARBONE SARA
BIANCHINI ANNALISA
LANGELLA MATILDE

> CORPO LIBERO 1999-2001

Pos

Atleta
1 LASPERANZA FLAVIA
2 ZENERE LUCIA
3 MILETI MARTA
4 DELUCA SOFIA
5 CAVINATO SARA
6 MUNER CAROLINA
7 LOTTI RACHELE
8 ZANABONI ARIANNA
9 AGOSTINI GRETA
10 CECCONI VIOLA
11 PERNIGONI ALICE
12 MEDARDI SARA
13 LUNARDI ZOE

13/05/1997
09/01/1996
17/08/1998
16/05/1998

Data Nascita
05/04/2000
20/12/1999
14/09/2000
08/11/1999
28/02/1999
03/02/2001
23/06/1999
18/10/2000
09/10/2001
24/04/2001
30/06/1999
02/01/2001
29/08/1999

ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)

ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)

Societa

OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)

CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM ASD (PADOVA)

OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINTI)

ARDOR PADOVA (PADOVA)

ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (LODI)

ARDOR PADOVA (PADOVA)

LIBERTAS FIORANO G.S. A.D (MODENA)

FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (LODI)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINTI)

ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE ASD (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)

07/06/2014 12:19 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

12,35
12,2
11,45
11

Punti
14
13,65
13,4
13,35
13,1
13,1
12,85
12,55
12,55
12,35
12,15
12,15
11,5



